® U.S. Registered Trademark  EN0B-0706GE51 R1013
Copyright © 2013 Honeywell Inc. • All rights reserved
Three-Phase Sine Filters
(SIN-00xx-5-0-P)
PRODUCT DATA
GENERAL
SIN-00xx-5-0-P Honeywell sine filters are accessory devices
for Honeywell inverters, and are designed to supply ideal

71101 Schönaich, Germany
Phone: (49) 7031 63701
Fax: (49) 7031 637493
Subject to change without notice. Printed in Germany
EN0B-0706GE51 R1013
MODELS
Table 1. Technical data
OS no.
Ta 40 °C Ta 50 °C L
(mH)
C
(μF)
terminal (mm2) clamping torque (Nm)
IN (A) PLOSS (W) IN (A) PLOSS (W) main PE main PE
SIN-0010-5-0-P 10 100 8.8 85 8.10 2.2 0.2 - 4 0.2 - 6 0.6 - 0.8 0.5 - 1.0
SIN-0018-5-0-P 18 140 16 120 4.50 3.0 0.5 - 10 0.5 - 10 1.5 - 1.8 1.5 - 1.8
SIN-0032-5-0-P 32 170 28 140 2.40 6.8 1.0 - 16 4 - 16 2.5 - 3 1.5 - 1.8
SIN-0048-5-0-P 48 190 42 155 1.55 10 2.5 - 35 4 - 16 2.5 - 3 1.5 - 1.8
SIN-0075-5-0-P 75 350 66 290 1.08 15 2.5 - 35 4 - 16 2.5 - 3 1.5 - 1.8
SIN-0110-5-0-P 110 550 97 455 0.72 22 16 - 70 M8 6.0 - 7.0 25
SIN-0180-5-0-P 180 600 155 480 0.43 47 25 - 95 M8 6.0 - 12 25
WIRING
U1 U2
V1 V2
W1 W2